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Mile
LEVEL: SEASON: EVENT:
HS Boys v || XC v || 3 Mile v
YEAR: GRADE: STATES:
2015w || SO v L v
LEAGUE:
2A v
MATTHEW RICHTMAN
1 1509.60 2018
Kaneland High School
JACOB GEBHARDT
2  1511.20 2018
Sterling High School
STEPHEN POORTEN
3  1514.10 2018
Sycamore High School
ALEX HELMUTH
4 152044 2018
Monticello High School
JARED SCHUCKMAN
5 152170 2018
Normal University High
JOSH CABLE
6 15:26.05 2018

Rochester High School

ountry Re


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4613943
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4584196
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/slghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650148
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/syhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4653096
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtlhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650849
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4576303
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rchhs
http://il.milesplit.com/results
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders
https://www.milesplit.com/insider?ref=navbar&site=14
http://il.milesplit.com/
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BRETT HAFFNER

Hinsdale South High

EMMITT MCENERY
Fenwick High School

SPENCER SMITH
Rock Island Alleman High

EMMET MCENERY
Fenwick High School

CHARLIE PARRISH
Freeburg High School

RYAN HODGE
Mahomet-Seymour High

HAGAN SCHNEIDER
Mt. Vernon High School

TANNER GILLAM
Normal University High

LIAM VAUGHN
Normal University High

MITCHELL KREMER
Mattoon High School

OWEN HABEGER
lllinois Valley Central High

TIM BERTULIS
Johnsburg High School

JOSIAH VOGEL
Rockford Christian High

RYAN MEYER
Metamora High School

ALEX HERNANDEZ
Wheaton St. Francis High

JONAH FULTON
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http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5537963
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4608039
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/fenhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4611523
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/riahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4765642
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/fenhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4576305
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/freeb
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4622714
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3768254
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650847
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650851
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4622712
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtohs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650396
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ivchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4566466
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/jhnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650400
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rfchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4611434
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/meths
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4608395
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wsfhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5520114

LL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

34

36

37

38

10.UV.0V

16:00.60

16:01.75

16:06.20

16:08.50

16:08.60

16:09.10

16:09.30

16:11.00

16:12.20

16:12.20

16:15.10

16:15.90

16:15.90

16:19.10

16:24.10

16:25.70

Dixon High School

CHRIS VILLARREAL
Marengo High School

JACOB MOBERLY
Jacksonville High School

HARRIS PORTER
Normal University High

LUKAS WIDEKIND
Dixon High School

JACOB MONDSCHEAN
Montini Catholic High

CONNOR O'BRIEN
Riverside-Brookfield High

JACK SAGAN
Riverside-Brookfield High

COLE SCHROEDER
Burlington Central High

LOGAN CAPPS
Chatham-Glenwood High

MARK SKAGGS
East Peoria High School

RYAN TAYLOR
Lincoln Way West High

DANIEL CERVANTES
Lindblom Math & Science

BEN WEAVER
Rock Island Alleman High

RILEY FORTUNE
Mahomet-Seymour High

SAM WEBSTER
Kaneland High School

WILL TIFFANY
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http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dixon
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4566467
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mgohs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4602700
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/jksnv
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650870
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4584198
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dixon
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600952
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mntni
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5339035
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650160
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5077698
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/bchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4602798
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4611525
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/etphs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4553724
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lww
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4768219
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ldbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4611435
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/riahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4622711
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4613944
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650179
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lincl
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16:25.90

16:27.00

16:27.81

16:30.30

16:30.78

16:30.88

16:31.16

16:31.55

16:34.05

16:34.30

16:35.10

16:35.10

Lincoin Hignh Scnool

MATT ZACHARIAS
Normal University High

ALEX LEONARD
Marengo High School

NICK OAKLEY
Charleston High School

COLTON NELSON
Carbondale High School

LEVONTES WILSON
Morgan Park High School

ADAM LAWSON
Triad High School

KEVIN GOSS
St. Viator High School

JACOB COVELL
Jacksonville High School

TREVOR SCHAUER
Hinsdale South High

NICK KOVAL
Metamora High School

JACOB TAYLOR
Belvidere High School

JEFFREY RIDGE
Wheaton Academy
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http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lincl
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5364615
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4566473
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mgohs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4622723
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/chrhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5525505
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/carhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5376877
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mpkh
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4602711
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/triad
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4689030
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/stvia
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650164
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/jksnv
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4601385
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4611437
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/meths
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5309520
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/blvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4653484
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/whtna
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/events/high-school-boys/cross-country/3mile?year=2015&accuracy=fat&grade=sophomore&league=5474&meet=0&venue=0&page=1&page=2

